## Escanaba Eskymos Fan Club Membership Form WE NEED YOU!

The Eskymo Fan Club is the premier Fan Club in the state! The Esky Fan Club supports ALL EJSHS Athletic Programs. The support of the Fan Club assures the number of sports opportunities the Escanaba School District offers stays at the level it does. The best way to support athletics is to support the Fan Club.

Join using this membership form and support our fundraising efforts, VOLUNTEER to help and attend monthly meetings. We meet on the 4th Monday of each month at the EHS Library at 6:30pm.

Like us on Facebook at Esky Fan Club or contact at 906-399-0839 with questions. As always... "It's A Great Day To Be An ESKYMO!"

Name
Full Address
Email
Choose Membership Type: (MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO ESKYMO FAN CLUB)
Single \$25.00
Couple \$30.00
Business \$50.00